
Data di 
Nascita

1 BRIGHENTI VIOLA 19/12/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,80              9,00              9,30 27,100 
2 GITTI AGATA 03/10/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 8,60              8,55              9,30 26,450 
3 CIANCI SIRIA 25/04/2010 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  7,90              8,90              9,60 26,400 
4 PAVAN GRETA 29/06/2010 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  8,20              8,70              9,40 26,300 
5 GAIATTO ALICE 17/02/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,60              8,20              9,40 26,200 
6 CANTON ELISA 26/02/2010 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  8,50              8,30              9,25 26,050 
7 COLUSSI JESSICA 06/04/2010 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  8,40              8,40              9,20 26,000 
8 SIMONGINI          SOFIA 10/12/2011 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA                  8,00              8,30              9,50 25,800 
9 KAROUI YASMIN 01/08/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  7,50              8,80              9,50 25,800 
10 PINTO MARTA 07/10/2010 GYM ART 2014                  7,80              8,70              9,25 25,750 
11 RODI RACHELE 08/10/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,20              7,80              9,50 25,500 
12 TUTTOILMONDO LISA 01/01/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  7,60              8,60              9,30 25,500 
13 RICCI BEATRICE 22/04/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  7,70              8,10              9,70 25,500 
14 PRANDI EMMA 27/03/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  7,80              8,25              9,40 25,450 
15 BETTINI ELISA 09/11/2010 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 8,10              7,80              9,40 25,300 
16 DELVECCHIO MAYA 13/08/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  8,10              7,60              9,60 25,300 
17 BOSIO EMMA 15/05/2012 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 8,00              7,60              9,60 25,200 
18 ROSSI SARA 24/06/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  7,00              8,70              9,50 25,200 
19 NARDELLO RORY ISABELLA 11/01/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  9,00              6,30              9,80 25,100 
20 NEBBIA GRETA 29/06/2012 GYM ART 2014                  7,50              8,60              8,90 25,000 
21 ASTORI VIOLA 12/03/2012 GYM ART 2014                  7,50              7,90              9,60 25,000 
22 BETTAZZA NICOLE 09/12/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 8,00              8,40              8,60 25,000 
23 FONTANA LUDOVICA 02/03/2012 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  8,00              7,50              9,35 24,850 
24 DI SABATINO  HOARA     31/12/2011 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA                  8,10              7,60              9,15 24,850 
25 PEDERSOLI ASIA 15/06/2012 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 8,00              7,50              9,30 24,800 
26 ORIGONI MATILDE 10/01/2010 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD                  8,50              7,10              8,95 24,550 
27 OLIVIERI       MARTINA     25/02/2012 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA                  6,50              8,50              9,35 24,350 
28 ABBRUSCATO IRIS 10/09/2010 GYM ART 2014                  8,00              7,20              9,10 24,300 
29 GJECI ELEONORA 02/07/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 8,00              6,90              9,03 23,930 
30 MILANI CARLOTTA 25/02/2010 GYM ART 2014                  7,70              6,50              9,70 23,900 
31 CESCON AZZURRA 06/07/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 7,70              6,20              9,70 23,600 
32 PIVA VITTORIA 06/08/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  7,00              6,80              9,45 23,250 
33 LANTERI LAVINIA 12/02/2010 ASD LENE 2000                  6,80              7,70              8,75 23,250 
34 CECCHETTI CARLOTTA 15/06/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  7,80              6,10              9,20 23,100 
35 RAGNI MELISSA 12/01/2010 GYM ART 2014                  7,20              6,80              9,10 23,100 
36 MAGENTINI MARGHERITA 08/02/2011 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 7,30              6,60              8,85 22,750 
37 DE LUCA VERONICA 01/06/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 

 Corpo libero  Trave  Volteggio 
 Mini 

trampolino  Parallele    TOT
Cognome Nome Società

ATTREZZI
JUNIORES_B2J

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 
LIBERTAS

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 NARDELLO RORY ISABELLA 11/01/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,000 
2 GAIATTO ALICE 17/02/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,600 
3 CANTON ELISA 26/02/2010 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,500 
4 ORIGONI MATILDE 10/01/2010 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 8,500 
5 COLUSSI JESSICA 06/04/2010 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,400 
6 RODI RACHELE 08/10/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,200 
7 PAVAN GRETA 29/06/2010 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,200 
8 DI SABATINO  HOARA     31/12/2011 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 8,100 
9 BETTINI ELISA 09/11/2010 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,100 
10 DELVECCHIO MAYA 13/08/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,100 
11 PEDERSOLI ASIA 15/06/2012 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,000 
12 BOSIO EMMA 15/05/2012 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,000 
13 FONTANA LUDOVICA 02/03/2012 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,000 
14 SIMONGINI          SOFIA 10/12/2011 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 8,000 
15 BETTAZZA NICOLE 09/12/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,000 
16 ABBRUSCATO IRIS 10/09/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,000 
17 GJECI ELEONORA 02/07/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,000 
18 PRANDI EMMA 27/03/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 7,800 
19 PINTO MARTA 07/10/2010 GYM ART 2014 7,800 
20 CECCHETTI CARLOTTA 15/06/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 7,800 
21 CESCON AZZURRA 06/07/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 7,700 
22 RICCI BEATRICE 22/04/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 7,700 
23 MILANI CARLOTTA 25/02/2010 GYM ART 2014 7,700 
24 TUTTOILMONDO LISA 01/01/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 7,600 
25 NEBBIA GRETA 29/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 7,500 
26 ASTORI VIOLA 12/03/2012 GYM ART 2014 7,500 
27 KAROUI YASMIN 01/08/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 7,500 
28 MAGENTINI MARGHERITA 08/02/2011 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 7,300 
29 RAGNI MELISSA 12/01/2010 GYM ART 2014 7,200 
30 PIVA VITTORIA 06/08/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 7,000 
31 ROSSI SARA 24/06/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 7,000 
32 LANTERI LAVINIA 12/02/2010 ASD LENE 2000 6,800 
33 OLIVIERI       MARTINA     25/02/2012 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 6,500 
34 DE LUCA VERONICA 01/06/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
35
36
37

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Corpo libero

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 KAROUI YASMIN 01/08/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,800 
2 PINTO MARTA 07/10/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,700 
3 PAVAN GRETA 29/06/2010 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,700 
4 ROSSI SARA 24/06/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,700 
5 NEBBIA GRETA 29/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,600 
6 TUTTOILMONDO LISA 01/01/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,600 
7 OLIVIERI       MARTINA     25/02/2012 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 8,500 
8 BETTAZZA NICOLE 09/12/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,400 
9 COLUSSI JESSICA 06/04/2010 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,400 
10 SIMONGINI          SOFIA 10/12/2011 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 8,300 
11 CANTON ELISA 26/02/2010 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,300 
12 PRANDI EMMA 27/03/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,250 
13 GAIATTO ALICE 17/02/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,200 
14 RICCI BEATRICE 22/04/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,100 
15 ASTORI VIOLA 12/03/2012 GYM ART 2014 7,900 
16 RODI RACHELE 08/10/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 7,800 
17 BETTINI ELISA 09/11/2010 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,800 
18 LANTERI LAVINIA 12/02/2010 ASD LENE 2000 7,700 
19 BOSIO EMMA 15/05/2012 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,600 
20 DI SABATINO  HOARA     31/12/2011 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 7,600 
21 DELVECCHIO MAYA 13/08/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,600 
22 PEDERSOLI ASIA 15/06/2012 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,500 
23 FONTANA LUDOVICA 02/03/2012 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,500 
24 ABBRUSCATO IRIS 10/09/2010 GYM ART 2014 7,200 
25 ORIGONI MATILDE 10/01/2010 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 7,100 
26 GJECI ELEONORA 02/07/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 6,900 
27 PIVA VITTORIA 06/08/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 6,800 
28 RAGNI MELISSA 12/01/2010 GYM ART 2014 6,800 
29 MAGENTINI MARGHERITA 08/02/2011 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 6,600 
30 MILANI CARLOTTA 25/02/2010 GYM ART 2014 6,500 
31 NARDELLO RORY ISABELLA 11/01/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 6,300 
32 CESCON AZZURRA 06/07/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 6,200 
33 CECCHETTI CARLOTTA 15/06/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 6,100 
34 DE LUCA VERONICA 01/06/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
35
36
37

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Trave

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 SIMONGINI          SOFIA 10/12/2011 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 9,400 
2 BETTINI ELISA 09/11/2010 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,400 
3 DELVECCHIO MAYA 13/08/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,400 
4 PIVA VITTORIA 06/08/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,400 
5 FONTANA LUDOVICA 02/03/2012 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,350 
6 OLIVIERI       MARTINA     25/02/2012 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 9,350 
7 GAIATTO ALICE 17/02/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,300 
8 TUTTOILMONDO LISA 01/01/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,300 
9 NARDELLO RORY ISABELLA 11/01/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,300 
10 PINTO MARTA 07/10/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,250 
11 CESCON AZZURRA 06/07/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,250 
12 PAVAN GRETA 29/06/2010 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,250 
13 ROSSI SARA 24/06/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,250 
14 CANTON ELISA 26/02/2010 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,250 
15 RODI RACHELE 08/10/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,200 
16 CECCHETTI CARLOTTA 15/06/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,200 
17 COLUSSI JESSICA 06/04/2010 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,200 
18 DI SABATINO  HOARA     31/12/2011 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 9,150 
19 ABBRUSCATO IRIS 10/09/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,100 
20 MILANI CARLOTTA 25/02/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,050 
21 GJECI ELEONORA 02/07/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,030 
22 KAROUI YASMIN 01/08/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,000 
23 NEBBIA GRETA 29/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,900 
24 BOSIO EMMA 15/05/2012 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,900 
25 RAGNI MELISSA 12/01/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,900 
26 PEDERSOLI ASIA 15/06/2012 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,850 
27 ASTORI VIOLA 12/03/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,850 
28 MAGENTINI MARGHERITA 08/02/2011 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,850 
29 RICCI BEATRICE 22/04/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,850 
30 ORIGONI MATILDE 10/01/2010 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 8,800 
31 LANTERI LAVINIA 12/02/2010 ASD LENE 2000 8,750 
32 PRANDI EMMA 27/03/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,650 
33 BETTAZZA NICOLE 09/12/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,600 
34 DE LUCA VERONICA 01/06/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
35
36
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Volteggio

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 NARDELLO RORY ISABELLA 11/01/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,800 
2 PIVA VITTORIA 06/08/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,450 
3 GAIATTO ALICE 17/02/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,400 
4 PAVAN GRETA 29/06/2010 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,400 
5 DELVECCHIO MAYA 13/08/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,300 
6 CESCON AZZURRA 06/07/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,300 
7 ROSSI SARA 24/06/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,200 
8 KAROUI YASMIN 01/08/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,100 
9 MILANI CARLOTTA 25/02/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,100 
10 RODI RACHELE 08/10/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,050 
11 BETTINI ELISA 09/11/2010 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,050 
12 PRANDI EMMA 27/03/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,000 
13 TUTTOILMONDO LISA 01/01/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,000 
14 PINTO MARTA 07/10/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,000 
15 SIMONGINI          SOFIA 10/12/2011 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 8,950 
16 GJECI ELEONORA 02/07/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,950 
17 ORIGONI MATILDE 10/01/2010 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 8,950 
18 FONTANA LUDOVICA 02/03/2012 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,900 
19 OLIVIERI       MARTINA     25/02/2012 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 8,900 
20 RICCI BEATRICE 22/04/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,900 
21 CANTON ELISA 26/02/2010 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,900 
22 RAGNI MELISSA 12/01/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,900 
23 PEDERSOLI ASIA 15/06/2012 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,850 
24 NEBBIA GRETA 29/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,800 
25 ASTORI VIOLA 12/03/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,750 
26 COLUSSI JESSICA 06/04/2010 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,750 
27 BOSIO EMMA 15/05/2012 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,700 
28 MAGENTINI MARGHERITA 08/02/2011 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,650 
29 LANTERI LAVINIA 12/02/2010 ASD LENE 2000 8,550 
30 ABBRUSCATO IRIS 10/09/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,300 
31 DI SABATINO  HOARA     31/12/2011 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 8,200 
32 CECCHETTI CARLOTTA 15/06/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,200 
33 BETTAZZA NICOLE 09/12/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,100 
34 DE LUCA VERONICA 01/06/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
35
36
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Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 CESCON AZZURRA 06/07/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,700 
2 RICCI BEATRICE 22/04/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,700 
3 MILANI CARLOTTA 25/02/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,700 
4 BOSIO EMMA 15/05/2012 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,600 
5 ASTORI VIOLA 12/03/2012 GYM ART 2014 9,600 
6 DELVECCHIO MAYA 13/08/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,600 
7 SIMONGINI          SOFIA 10/12/2011 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 9,500 
8 RODI RACHELE 08/10/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,500 
9 KAROUI YASMIN 01/08/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,500 
10 ROSSI SARA 24/06/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,500 
11 PRANDI EMMA 27/03/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,400 
12 PEDERSOLI ASIA 15/06/2012 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,300 
13 BETTINI ELISA 09/11/2010 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,200 
14 PIVA VITTORIA 06/08/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,200 
15 RAGNI MELISSA 12/01/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,100 
16 PINTO MARTA 07/10/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,000 
17 TUTTOILMONDO LISA 01/01/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,900 
18 ORIGONI MATILDE 10/01/2010 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 8,800 
19 FONTANA LUDOVICA 02/03/2012 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,700 
20 NEBBIA GRETA 29/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,400 
21 DI SABATINO  HOARA     31/12/2011 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 8,400 
22 GAIATTO ALICE 17/02/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,400 
23 CECCHETTI CARLOTTA 15/06/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,400 
24 OLIVIERI       MARTINA     25/02/2012 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 7,700 
25 ABBRUSCATO IRIS 10/09/2010 GYM ART 2014 7,600 
26 BETTAZZA NICOLE 09/12/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,100 
27 DE LUCA VERONICA 01/06/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
28 MAGENTINI MARGHERITA 08/02/2011 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 0,000 
29 GJECI ELEONORA 02/07/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 0,000 
30 PAVAN GRETA 29/06/2010 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
31 COLUSSI JESSICA 06/04/2010 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
32 CANTON ELISA 26/02/2010 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
33 LANTERI LAVINIA 12/02/2010 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
34 NARDELLO RORY ISABELLA 11/01/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
35
36
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 


